
10 AC OF THE FOLLOWING: S1/2 OF 
OFF S SIDE & N1/2 OF NW1/4 & NE1
SR-349 & W OF I-75, EX 1 AC DESC

FREDRICH SHARLA MICHELE/FREDRICH KEN
230 SW BUCKLEY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-5S-17-09425-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

28517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/29/2023 TP 10.00 12,830 85,500 3,330 9,500

STANDARD
3

134,220
1,100
95,000

148,150
0

148,150
HX HB 50,722

97,428
230,320

0

230,320

1531/459 1/08/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS MICHAEL C SR

FREDRICH SHARLA MIC

1503/1882 11/30/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:
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2024HX Base Yr

230 SW BUCKLEY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,200 83.8080 93.86 206,492 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1910

BAS 1,910 100 1,910 116,527

FCP 576 25 144 8,785

FOP 104 30 31 1,892

FOP 264 30 79 4,820

FSP 90 40 36 2,196

2,944 2,200 134,220

BAS= W24 FSP= W18 S5 E18 N5$W18S15 W20 FOP= W12 S22 E12 N22$
S22 FCP= W12 S24 E24 N24W12$ E12 FOP= S4 E20 N6 W12 S2 W8$ E8
N2 E42 N35$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 13 13 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 3,330

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


